Races this series: 3

Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,

Combined Div, 13 entries
T4065 Elliot7
3305 Farr920
3917 Birdsail Gulf 30
3239 Dickson 31
4319 Lotus 9.2
9425 Carter Passage 33
4649 Farr 38
Ross 930
6704 Lotus9.2
9257 Haag40
5536 Farr9.2
8289 Nearly
7655 Farrier 8212
Cruising Div, 7 entries
5819 Lotus9.2
T4185 Joker 6.7
6217 Townson 8.76
6315 Farr First 42
3810 Chico 30
5468 Davidson 28
Race date:

Combined Div, start time 1100

T4065
3305
6704
3917
7655
3239
5536
4319
4649
8289
9257

Cruising Div, start time 1110

6217
3810
5819
6315
5468

email:

Elliot 7

Farr 920
Lotus 9.2
Birdsail Gulf 30
Farrier 8212
Dickson 31
Farr 9.2
Lotus 9.2
Farr 38
Nearly
Haag 40

Townson 8.76
Chico 30
Lotus 9.2

Farr First 42
Davidson 28

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Sunday, 15 April, 2018

Lowry Bay Yacht Club
Long Harbour Series 2018

White Heat
Sika Il
Clarebouyant
Smokie

Mint Condition
Kama ll
Celebrity
Squid Vicious
Alize
Freedom

2 Low 4 Zero
Kaia

String Theory

Impulsive
Bojangles
Roxana IV
Impulse
Chickadee
Out to Lunch

Series completed, no discards.
ISAF Rule A9 applies

Wind direction: S

White Heat
Sika Il

Alize
Clarebouyant
String Theory
Smokie

2 Low 4 Zero
Mint Condition
Celebrity
Kaia
Freedom

Roxana IV
Chickadee
Impulsive
Impulse

Out to Lunch

Saved: 15-Apr-18 at 08:22 pm

Race 1 2
1 2
2 6
4 4
6 3
8 8
dnc ret
9 7
dnc 1
3 dnc
dnf 5
7 dnc
dnf 9
5 dnc
3 2
dnc 1
1 dnc
4 dnf
2 dnc
dnf dnc
Long Harbour - Race 1
Finish
time place
14:35:22 2
14:53:37 3
15:54:08 9
15:47:07 6
14:12:25 1
15:46:42 5
15:49:48 7
15:53:18 8
15:45:52 4
14:44:19 1
15:05:07 3
14:44:31 2
15:37:11 4
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ret
dnc
dnc
dnc
ret

ret
dnc

Elapsed

time place

3:35:22
3:53:37
4:54:08
4:47:07
3:12:25
4:46:42
4:49:48
4:53:18
4:45:52

< dnf>

< dnf>

3:34:19
3:55:07
3:34:31
4:27:11

< dnf>
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Wind speed: 5

Total

11
12
14
18
26
26
29
31
31
31
31
33
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Nett

General Handicap

TCF corr.time place

.685
.673
.640
.666
.999
.673
671
.673
748

.660
.610
.670
.700

2:27:32
2:37:13
3:08:15
3:11:13
3:12:13
3:12:57
3:14:27
3:17:23
3:33:50

2:21:27
2:23:25
2:23:44
3:07:02

O oONOULDE WN R

A WN B

Page 1

Place

OCoONOOULLD WN R

e e
W N = O

o Ul WN



Race date:

Combined Div, start time 1105

T4065
3239
3917
9257
3305
4649
4319
8289
9425

Ross 930

Elliot 7

Dickson 31
Birdsail Gulf 30
Haag 40

Farr 920

Farr 38

Lotus 9.2

Nearly

Carter Passage 33

Cruising Div, start time 1115

T4185
5819
6315

Race date:

Joker 6.7
Lotus 9.2
Farr First 42

Combined Div, start time 1000

9425
4319
3305
3917
3239
T4065
5536
8289
4649

email:

Carter Passage 33
Lotus 9.2

Farr 920

Birdsail Gulf 30
Dickson 31

Elliot 7

Farr9.2

Nearly

Farr 38

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Sunday, 29 April, 2018

Sunday, 13 May, 2018

Race 2

Wind direction: N

Squid Vicious
White Heat
Smokie
Clarebouyant
Freedom

Sika Il
Celebrity

Mint Condition
Kaia

Kama ll

Bojangles
Impulsive
Impulse

Finish
time place

14:05:43
14:25:24
14:30:41
14:32:14
14:46:52
14:31:27
14:18:07
14:49:17
14:38:00
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13:48:22
13:39:56 1

Race 3

Wind direction: S

Kama ll

Mint Condition
Sika Il
Clarebouyant
Smokie

White Heat

2 Low 4 Zero
Kaia

Celebrity

Finish
time place

14:56:54
15:03:06
14:53:59
14:59:55
14:59:54
14:55:12
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Saved: 15-Apr-18 at 08:22 pm

Wind speed: 5-15

Elapsed

time

3:00:43
3:20:24
3:25:41
3:27:14
3:41:52
3:26:27
3:13:07
3:44:17
3:33:00

<ret>

2:33:22
2:24:56
< dnf>

place
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Wind speed: 2-12

Elapsed

time

4:56:54
5:03:06
4:53:59
4:59:55
4:59:54
4:55:12
<ret>
<ret>
<ret>

place
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General Handicap

TCF corr.time

727
.685
672
.668
.625
.673
748
.664
.758

.595
.660

2:11:23
2:17:16
2:18:13
2:18:26
2:18:40
2:18:56
2:24:27
2:28:55
2:41:27

1:31:15
1:35:39

place
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General Handicap

TCF corr.time

.644
.648
.673
.669
.673
.688

3:11:12
3:16:25
3:17:51
3:20:39
3:21:50
3:23:06

place
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